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B.A. DEGREE EXAMINATION,APRIL 2020
Il Year IV Semester
Geography of Tourism - Il

Time : 3 Hours Max.marks :75
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Section A (10 x 2 = 20) Marks
Answer any TEN questions

Concept of Tourism.
Famous Rivers in U.S.A.
Panama Canal.
Bahamas

Madagascar

Mauritius

River Nile

Morocco

Pacific Ocean.

Sydney

. Solomon Islands.

. Saint Helena.

Section B (5 x 5 = 25) Marks
Answer any FIVE questions

Give an account about tourism potentials in South America.
Bring out the tourism potentials in Caribbean Islands.

Give an account about the tourism centres in Eastern Africa.
Discuss about the tourism potentials in South Africa.

Write a note on the tourism centres in Melanesia.

Explain the growth of tourism in western Africa.

Narrate the development of tourism in Central America.
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Section C (3 x 10 = 30) Marks
Answer any THREE questions

Point out the important tourist places in U.S.A.

Give a detailed account about the geographical features of the Central America.
Bring out the geographical features of the Eastern Africa.

Discuss about the important tourist spots in Middle Africa.

Narrate the tourism potentials of Australia and New Zealand.



14UHICT4008 1

B.A. DEGREE EXAMINATION,APRIL 2020
Il Year IV Semester
Geography of Tourism - Il

Time : 3 Hours Max.marks :75

L e
N~ O

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

© 0 N o ke =

Section A (10 x 2 = 20) Marks
Answer any TEN questions

Concept of Tourism.
Famous Rivers in U.S.A.
Panama Canal.
Bahamas

Madagascar

Mauritius

River Nile

Morocco

Pacific Ocean.

Sydney

. Solomon Islands.

. Saint Helena.

Section B (5 x 5 = 25) Marks
Answer any FIVE questions

Give an account about tourism potentials in South America.
Bring out the tourism potentials in Caribbean Islands.

Give an account about the tourism centres in Eastern Africa.
Discuss about the tourism potentials in South Africa.

Write a note on the tourism centres in Melanesia.

Explain the growth of tourism in western Africa.

Narrate the development of tourism in Central America.



14UHICT4008

20.
21.
22,
23.
24,

Section C (3 x 10 = 30) Marks
Answer any THREE questions

Point out the important tourist places in U.S.A.

Give a detailed account about the geographical features of the Central America.
Bring out the geographical features of the Eastern Africa.

Discuss about the important tourist spots in Middle Africa.

Narrate the tourism potentials of Australia and New Zealand.



